
Cairns City Kennel Club Inc 
2022 Annual General Meeting 

Attachment 2: 2022 Schedule of Fees 

Item 2021 2022 
Membership 

Single 
Double 
Junior 

 
$15.00 
$20.00 

Free of charge 

 
$15.00 
$20.00 

Free of charge 
Dog shows 

Championship show, all classes 
Sweepstakes 
Catalogue (printed) 
Catalogue (online) 
Camping (per night) 
Shed Hire (annual fee) 
Vendor Site (annual fee) 
Vendor Site (weekend only) 

 
$15.00 

$5.00 
$3.00 
$1.00 

$25.00 
$150.00 
$150.00 

$25.00 

 
$15.00 

$5.00 
$3.00 
$1.00 

$25.00 
$150.00 
$150.00 

$25.00 
Dog Sports Trials 

Obedience, Rally, Agility, Jumping, Tricks 
Scent Works 
Tracking and Track and Search 

 
$7.00 

$10.00 
$25.00 

 
$7.00 

$12.00 
$25.00 

Training and class fees (excludes membership) 
Show Handling Classes (per person) 
Tuesday public classes (new or initial) 
Tuesday public classes (renewal or subsequent) 
Scent Works Introduction 
Flyball Introduction 
Annual training fee (1 discipline/night) 
Annual training fee (2 disciplines/nights) 
Annual training fee (3 or more disciplines/nights) 

 
$2.00 

$100.00 
$80.00 
$35.00 
$15.00 
$85.00 

$125.00 
$145.00 

 
$2.00 

$100.00 
$80.00 
$45.00 
$30.00 
$85.00 

$125.00 
$145.00 

 

 


