Cairns City Kennel Club Inc 2022 Annual General Meeting

Attachment 2: 2022 Schedule of Fees

Item	2021	2022
Membership		
Single	\$15.00	\$15.00
Double	\$20.00	\$20.00
Junior	Free of charge	Free of charge
Dog shows		
Championship show, all classes	\$15.00	\$15.00
Sweepstakes	\$5.00	\$5.00
Catalogue (printed)	\$3.00	\$3.00
Catalogue (online)	\$1.00	\$1.00
Camping (per night)	\$25.00	\$25.00
Shed Hire (annual fee)	\$150.00	\$150.00
Vendor Site (annual fee)	\$150.00	\$150.00
Vendor Site (weekend only)	\$25.00	\$25.00
Dog Sports Trials		
Obedience, Rally, Agility, Jumping, Tricks	\$7.00	\$7.00
Scent Works	\$10.00	\$12.00
Tracking and Track and Search	\$25.00	\$25.00
Training and class fees (excludes membership)		
Show Handling Classes (per person)	\$2.00	\$2.00
Tuesday public classes (new or initial)	\$100.00	\$100.00
Tuesday public classes (renewal or subsequent)	\$80.00	\$80.00
Scent Works Introduction	\$35.00	\$45.00
Flyball Introduction	\$15.00	\$30.00
Annual training fee (1 discipline/night)	\$85.00	\$85.00
Annual training fee (2 disciplines/nights)	\$125.00	\$125.00
Annual training fee (3 or more disciplines/nights)	\$145.00	\$145.00